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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 08/11/2023

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023

08/11/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023

08/11/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

425.478

0

7.859.269.593

0

0

0

355.573.564

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

5.536.832

0

3.354

73.683.638.702
0
0
0
23.401.781.940
0
0

167.968.626.605
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